Make Model

Accident date

Reference number

11-Apr-20 

SLX1002U

KIA CERATO K3

15-Mar-20

2003-38

Description Amount SGD$

Inclusive of supplying parts, labour, panel beating and spray 

painting

Lump sum repair 7200.00

7% GST 504.00

Grand total • 7704.00

Singdollars:
SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND FOUR DOLLARS ONLY

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd

photocopy

K & t Cars
53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-23 Paya Ubi Ind Park 

Singapore 408934
Tel: 6844 5938 Fax: 6285 5228 

Email': kntcars@gmail.com

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT no.:kt-04637

Veh. No.: itHZOltH Replace Veh.